Banking Services and Fees

Wire Transfer Services
Outgoing
incoming
international

Collection Items

Levy or Garnishment

Over Draft Item
Insufficient Funds (Return)
ACH Transfers-One-Time
Stop Payments
Account Hold
Loan Coupon Book (Replacement)
Notary Services
Customer
Non Customer
Coin Sorting Services
Customers
Non Customer
Check Cashing Services

Customer
Non Customer

$20.00
$10.00
$40.00

$25.00

$50.00

$20.00

$20.00

$5.00

$15.00

$20.00

$5.00

Free
$5.00

Free
10%

Free
$5.00

Dormant Account
Per Statement Cycle

Returned Deposited Item
(Business Account Only)

Cashiers Check

Money Order

Replacement Debit Card
Replacement Pin

Research & Assistance
(Per hour/ one hour min.)

Documents & Copies

Account Ledger Print-out
Statement With images

Copy of individual Check
Photocopies (Per Page)

Fax Services
First Page
Per Additional Page

ATM Service Charges
Customer use of LB ATM
Non Customer Surcharge

Customer use of Non LB ATM

Bill Pay Services
15 Items or less
Additional Items (Per Item)

As of October 8, 2020 — Subject to change without notice

$10.00

$5.00

$2.00

$2.00

$10.00

$5.00

$25.00

$1.00
$5.00
$1.00

$0.25

$3.00
$1.00

Free

$2.00
$1.00

Free
$0.55
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